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1-25 61              61               6.04% 6.04% 1,053               1,053              0.45% 0.45%

26-50 117            178             11.58% 17.62% 4,570               5,623              1.94% 2.39%

51-75 118            296             11.68% 29.30% 7,585               13,208            3.22% 5.61%

76-100 123            419             12.18% 41.48% 10,810             24,018            4.58% 10.19%

101-125 92              511             9.11% 50.59% 10,312             34,330            4.37% 14.56%

126-150 76              587             7.53% 58.12% 10,473             44,803            4.44% 19.00%

151-175 64              651             6.34% 64.46% 10,309             55,112            4.37% 23.37%

176-200 39              690             3.86% 68.32% 7,328               62,440            3.11% 26.48%

201-225 29              719             2.87% 71.19% 6,111               68,551            2.59% 29.07%

226-250 33              752             3.27% 74.46% 7,830               76,381            3.32% 32.39%

251-300 51              803             5.05% 79.51% 13,929             90,310            5.91% 38.30%

301-350 28              831             2.77% 82.28% 9,273               99,583            3.93% 42.23%

351-400 33              864             3.27% 85.55% 12,504             112,087          5.30% 47.53%

401-500 39              903             3.86% 89.41% 17,920             130,007          7.60% 55.13%

501-600 27              930             2.67% 92.08% 15,032             145,039          6.37% 61.50%

601-800 29              959             2.87% 94.95% 19,576             164,615          8.30% 69.80%

801-1,000 17              976             1.68% 96.63% 15,373             179,988          6.52% 76.32%

1,001-1,500 18              994             1.78% 98.41% 21,578             201,566          9.15% 85.47%

1,501-2,000 10              1,004          0.99% 99.40% 17,565             219,131          7.45% 92.92%

2,000 + 6                1,010          0.60% 100.00% 16,685             235,816          7.08% 100.00%

1,010         100.00% 235,816           100.00%


